2017 Training Schedule - D.T.F.D.

11772017

ande- Description
Date Day | tory P trainers
4-Jan | Mon Building Construction Tom Mitchel
16-Jan Mon PPE Mike Sweet
6-Feb Mon Power Lines/Generators/Smart Meters Beaver/Honicutt
20-Feb | Mon Hazmat Recert Simpson/Bolender
6-Mar Mon Ice Rescue Honicutt/Tedesco/Bolender
20-Mar | Mon First Responder Training Jen Compau
Louie Wiegele
3-Apr | Mon SOP's/Social Media/ Community Jeremy Compau
] ) Mike Sweet 7 Paul Wil
17-Apr | Mon Ventilation/Ladder/Ropes Tom Beaver
Faul Will
1-May | Mon Fire Suppresion Augie Bolender
15-May | Mon Ag Farm Rescue Paul Will / Augie Bolender
. . Wiegele/Simpson
5-Jun | Mon Drivers Training Paul Will
19-Jun Mon CPR Jen Compau
Augle Bolender
10-Jul | Mon Open Water Rescue Terry Honicutt
24-Jul Mon Commercial Buildings Wiegele/Simpson
] Pete Caudill
7-Aug Mon Extracation Ryan Tedesco
21-Aug | Mon First Responder Training Jen Compau
. Aug|e Bolender
6-Sep | Wed Grid Search Rescue Paul Wil
Ryan ledesco
18-Sep | Mon SCBA/Cascade Tom Beaver
Paul Will
2-Oct [ Mon Hose layes/ Decking/Equipment Jeremy Compau
Fete Caudill
16-Oct | Mon Hydrants Louie Wiegele
Pete Caudill/ Ryan Tedesco
6-Nov Mon RIT Paul Will
Louie Wiegele / Ryan Tedesco
20-Nov | Mon ICS / Radio / NIMS Mike Sweet / Rod Simpson
4-Dec | Mon First Responder Training Jen Compau
15-Dec Fri XXX |Overview Simpson
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